Landtagswahl am 14. Marz 2021

LANDKREIS
GOPPINGEN

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

Aichelberg

Wahlberechtigte
Wabhler

Wahlbeteiligung in %

ungultige Stimmen

gultige Stimmen

GRUNE

CDhuU

AfD

SPD

FDP

DIE LINKE
ODP

FREIE WAHLER
KlimalisteBW
W2020

Volt

1.009
698

692

Stimmen
214
165
77
64
106

15

28

69,18

in %
30,92
23,84
11,13
9,25
15,32
1,01
1,16
2,17
1,01
4,05
0,14

2016 zum
Vergleich
in %

75,10

2016 zum
Vergleich

in %

32,04

24,70

18,42

11,08

9,08

1,87

1,07

Differenz

in %

-5,92

Differenz

in %
-1,12
-0,86
-7,29
-1,83
6,24
-0,86
0,09
2,17
1,01
4,05
0,14



	Aichelberg



