Landtagswahl am 14. März 2021



Wahlkreis 11 Geislingen

Aichelberg

J			2016 zum Vergleich Di	fferenz	
Wahlberechtigte	1.009		in %	in %	
Wähler	698				
Wahlbeteiligung in %		69,18	75,10	-5,92	
ungültige Stimmen gültige Stimmen	6 692				
			2016 zum		

			Vergleich	Differenz
	Stimmen	in %	in %	in %
GRÜNE	214	30,92	32,04	-1,12
CDU	165	23,84	24,70	-0,86
AfD	77	11,13	18,42	-7,29
SPD	64	9,25	11,08	-1,83
FDP	106	15,32	9,08	6,24
DIE LINKE	7	1,01	1,87	-0,86
ÖDP	8	1,16	1,07	0,09
FREIE WÄHLER	15	2,17		2,17
KlimalisteBW	7	1,01		1,01
W2020	28	4,05		4,05
Volt	1	0,14		0,14